
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEWIS, Miles ELITEFEATS 6.74 10

2 RYCHWALSKI, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 7.14 8

3 FROST, Oscar UCONN CLUB TR 7.21 6

4 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel BOSTON UNIVER 7.26 4

5 GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR 7.27 2

6 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 7.27 1

7 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 7.29

8 MICHEL, Cameron UMASS LOWELL 7.35

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEWIS, Miles ELITEFEATS 6.76q 1(1)

2 RYCHWALSKI, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 7.11q 4(1)

3 FROST, Oscar UCONN CLUB TR 7.23q 9(1)

4 GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR 7.27q 6(1)

5 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 7.28q 7(1)

6 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel BOSTON UNIVER 7.29q 10(1)

7 MICHEL, Cameron UMASS LOWELL 7.30q 1(2)

8 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 7.31q 7(2)

9 DRUMMOND, Brandon UCONN CLUB TR 7.35 5(1)

10 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 7.36 5(2)

11 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 7.38 2(1)

12 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 7.39 8(1)

12 RAHA, Max UCONN CLUB TR 7.39 9(2)

14 MARSELLA, Ray URI CLUB TRACK 7.40 2(2)

15 HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL 7.45 2(3)

16 BALLESTEROS, James UCONN CLUB TR 7.47 10(2)

17 DAWSON, Grady TUFTS UNIVERSI 7.48 8(2)

18 STRONG, Tyler UCONN CLUB TR 7.51 4(2)

19 CARDONE, William BROWN UNIVER 7.53 3(1)

19 TSAI, Meng-Hsien NORTHEASTERN 7.53 3(1)

21 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 7.57 10(3)

22 CHEN, Andrew BOSTON UNIVER 7.62 6(2)

22 BARONE, James UMASS LOWELL 7.62 7(3)

24 HILL, Bryce BOSTON UNIVER 7.63 3(3)

25 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 7.70 6(3)

26 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 7.76 9(3)

27 ASATO, Jake BOSTON COLLE 7.79 6(4)

28 SCHALLIES, Seth BOSTON UNIVER 7.87 5(3)

28 JAMO, Christo UCONN CLUB TR 7.87 7(4)

30 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 7.97 9(4)

31 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 7.98 3(4)

32 MEAS, Nicholas TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.02 10(4)

33 MELWANI, Tyler BROWN UNIVER 8.03 9(5)

34 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 8.05 4(3)

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 8.10 9(6)

36 SELLIER, Francois BROWN UNIVER 8.14 2(4)

37 HADE, Christian UCONN CLUB TR 8.15 9(7)

38 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 8.21 4(4)

39 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 8.22 2(5)

40 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 8.27 4(5)

41 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 8.28 1(3)

42 PERERA, Tihan UMASS LOWELL 8.35 7(5)

43 BERKOWITZ, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 8.37 1(4)

43 KELKAY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN 8.37 6(5)

43 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 8.37 8(3)

46 MIRABILIO MULHALL, NicholasUCONN CLUB TR 8.46 8(4)

47 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.49 2(6)

48 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 8.52 8(5)

49 SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 8.53 4(6)

50 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 8.54 1(5)

51 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 8.56 4(7)

52 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 8.58 6(6)

53 DAHROOGE, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 8.60 9(8)

54 GRUSECK, Karl URI CLUB TRACK 8.61 8(6)

55 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 8.63 6(7)

56 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 8.66 5(4)

57 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 8.67 7(6)

57 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 8.67 10(5)

59 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 8.72 5(5)

59 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 8.72 8(7)

61 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 8.85 3(5)

62 MIRPURI, Deeraj NORTHEASTERN 8.90 6(8)

63 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.92 2(7)

63 MARGULIS, Michael STONY BROOK R 8.92 3(6)

65 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 9.18 3(7)

66 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 9.23 5(6)

67 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 9.25 10(6)

68 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 9.29 1(6)

69 SCHRAGE, Sam TUFTS UNIVERSI 9.42 3(8)

70 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 10.29 10(7)

71 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 11.02 1(7)

72 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 13.60 1(8)

73 ZHUANG, Keyu NORTHEASTERN 15.63 2(8)

PONTHEMPILLY, Paul UCONN CLUB TR NT 4

YARROW, Nathaniel UCONN CLUB TR NT 5

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT 5

MACK, Chase UCONN CLUB TR NT 7
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 LEWIS, Miles ELITEFEATS 6.76q

2 MICHEL, Cameron UMASS LOWELL 7.30q

3 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 8.28

4 BERKOWITZ, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 8.37

5 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 8.54

6 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 9.29

7 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 11.02

8 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 13.60

Heat 2 of 10

1 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 7.38

2 MARSELLA, Ray URI CLUB TRACK 7.40

3 HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL 7.45

4 SELLIER, Francois BROWN UNIVER 8.14

5 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 8.22

6 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.49

7 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.92

8 ZHUANG, Keyu NORTHEASTERN 15.63

Heat 3 of 10

1 CARDONE, William BROWN UNIVER 7.53

1 TSAI, Meng-Hsien NORTHEASTERN 7.53

3 HILL, Bryce BOSTON UNIVER 7.63

4 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 7.98

5 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 8.85

6 MARGULIS, Michael STONY BROOK R 8.92

7 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 9.18

8 SCHRAGE, Sam TUFTS UNIVERSI 9.42

Heat 4 of 10

1 RYCHWALSKI, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 7.11q

2 STRONG, Tyler UCONN CLUB TR 7.51

3 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 8.05

4 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 8.21

5 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 8.27

6 SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 8.53

7 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 8.56

PONTHEMPILLY, Paul UCONN CLUB TR NT

Heat 5 of 10

1 DRUMMOND, Brandon UCONN CLUB TR 7.35

2 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 7.36

3 SCHALLIES, Seth BOSTON UNIVER 7.87

4 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 8.66

5 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 8.72

6 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 9.23

YARROW, Nathaniel UCONN CLUB TR NT

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 6 of 10

1 GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR 7.27q

2 CHEN, Andrew BOSTON UNIVER 7.62

3 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 7.70

4 ASATO, Jake BOSTON COLLE 7.79

5 KELKAY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN 8.37

6 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 8.58

7 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 8.63

8 MIRPURI, Deeraj NORTHEASTERN 8.90

Heat 7 of 10

1 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 7.28q

2 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 7.31q

3 BARONE, James UMASS LOWELL 7.62

4 JAMO, Christo UCONN CLUB TR 7.87

5 PERERA, Tihan UMASS LOWELL 8.35

6 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 8.67

MACK, Chase UCONN CLUB TR NT

Heat 8 of 10

1 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 7.39

2 DAWSON, Grady TUFTS UNIVERSI 7.48

3 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 8.37

4 MIRABILIO MULHALL, NicholasUCONN CLUB TR 8.46

5 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 8.52

6 GRUSECK, Karl URI CLUB TRACK 8.61

7 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 8.72

Heat 9 of 10

1 FROST, Oscar UCONN CLUB TR 7.23q

2 RAHA, Max UCONN CLUB TR 7.39

3 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 7.76

4 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 7.97

5 MELWANI, Tyler BROWN UNIVER 8.03

6 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 8.10

7 HADE, Christian UCONN CLUB TR 8.15

8 DAHROOGE, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 8.60

Heat 10 of 10

1 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel BOSTON UNIVER 7.29q

2 BALLESTEROS, James UCONN CLUB TR 7.47

3 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 7.57

4 MEAS, Nicholas TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.02

5 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 8.67

6 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 9.25

7 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 10.29
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYCHWALSKI, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 23.07 17(1) 10

2 JAMES, Nikolai UCONN CLUB TR 23.23 17(2) 8

3 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 23.42 16(1) 6

4 SIVO, Nicholas UCONN CLUB TR 23.46 17(3) 4

5 WOZNY, Trevor NORTHEASTERN 23.47 16(2) 2

6 SARKISSIAN, Avo NORTHEASTERN 23.72 17(4) 1

7 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 23.78 14(1)

8 GAYNOR, Cole NORTHEASTERN 23.81 15(1)

9 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 24.08 15(2)

10 MARKER, Oliver NORTHEASTERN 24.20 12(1)

11 CARDONE, William BROWN UNIVER 24.35 15(3)

12 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 24.42 11(1)

13 MEADE, Eric UCONN CLUB TR 24.49 13(1)

14 TIERNEY, Aiden CORNELL TRAC 24.53 14(2)

15 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 24.55 10(1)

16 MICHEL, Cameron UMASS LOWELL 24.61 12(2)

17 HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL 24.62 14(3)

18 MIRABILIO MULHALL, NicholasUCONN CLUB TR 24.64 8(1)

19 HILL, Bryce BOSTON UNIVER 24.71 15(4)

20 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 24.80 14(4)

21 SCANGAS, Peter URI CLUB TRACK 24.83 1(1)

22 TSAI, Meng-Hsien NORTHEASTERN 24.84 13(2)

23 MORRIS, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 25.00 3(1)

24 MARSELLA, Ray URI CLUB TRACK 25.03 2(1)

25 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 25.06 12(3)

26 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 25.18 15(5)

27 PILLITTERI, Paul BINGHAMTON R 25.38 3(2)

28 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 25.41 1(2)

29 CARROLL, Justin UCONN CLUB TR 25.43 12(4)

30 SCHALLIES, Seth BOSTON UNIVER 25.48 13(3)

31 ASATO, Jake BOSTON COLLE 25.95 10(2)

32 BISCEGLIA, Alex UMASS LOWELL 26.01 11(2)

33 SELLIER, Francois BROWN UNIVER 26.03 9(1)

34 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 26.22 7(1)

35 KELKAY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN 26.25 10(3)

36 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 26.31 6(1)

37 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 26.33 5(1)

38 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 26.58 9(2)

39 MELWANI, Tyler BROWN UNIVER 26.60 11(3)

40 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 26.61 9(3)

41 ANTONINI, Max TUFTS UNIVERSI 26.66 8(2)

42 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 26.72 12(5)

43 DAVIS, Junior TUFTS UNIVERSI 26.91 11(4)

44 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 27.31 9(4)

45 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 27.45 8(3)

46 PERERA, Tihan UMASS LOWELL 27.50 9(5)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 27.73 8(4)

48 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 27.89 10(4)

49 NADEAU, John URI CLUB TRACK 27.89 1(3)

50 ARMSTRONG, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 27.92 6(2)

51 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 27.96 4(1)

52 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 28.14 2(2)

53 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 28.21 6(3)

54 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 28.25 4(2)

55 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 28.35 8(5)

56 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 28.38 8(6)

57 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 28.46 5(2)

58 DAHROOGE, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 28.62 1(4)

59 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 28.64 11(5)

60 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 28.65 9(6)

61 GRUSECK, Karl URI CLUB TRACK 28.96 3(3)

62 MARGULIS, Michael STONY BROOK R 29.38 13(4)

63 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 29.42 15(6)

64 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 29.68 6(4)

65 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 29.94 5(3)

66 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 30.58 2(3)

67 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 30.78 4(3)

68 CARROLL, Ross UMASS LOWELL 30.80 6(5)

69 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 31.36 7(2)

70 MIRPURI, Deeraj NORTHEASTERN 31.39 5(4)

71 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 32.20 5(5)

72 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 34.21 4(4)

73 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 34.85 4(5)

74 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 41.77 7(3)

PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL NT 2

OLIVARES, Brios MIT RUNNING CL NT 2

RUAÃ±O, Chris HARVARD COLL NT 3

SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK NT 3

MEAS, Nicholas TUFTS UNIVERSI NT 5

NORIEGA, Eric MIT RUNNING CL NT 6

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT 7

GLEASON, Brady UMASS LOWELL NT 7

BERKOWITZ, Brandon NORTHEASTERN NT 7

SHEA, Eric BOSTON COLLE NT 10

YARROW, Nathaniel UCONN CLUB TR NT 13

CHEN, Andrew BOSTON UNIVER NT 13

STRONG, Tyler UCONN CLUB TR NT 14

GIALLANZA, Nathaniel BOSTON UNIVER NT 16

BALLESTEROS, James UCONN CLUB TR NT 16

DRUMMOND, Brandon UCONN CLUB TR NT 16

GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR NT 17

GULISH, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR NT 17

HARVARD RUNNING CLUB INDOOR INVITATIONAL
Cambridge, MA
Harvard-Gordon Track and Tennis

Sunday, February 26, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/2/2023 6:35 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 17

1 SCANGAS, Peter URI CLUB TRACK 24.83

2 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 25.41

3 NADEAU, John URI CLUB TRACK 27.89

4 DAHROOGE, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 28.62

Section 2 of 17

1 MARSELLA, Ray URI CLUB TRACK 25.03

2 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 28.14

3 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 30.58

PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL NT

OLIVARES, Brios MIT RUNNING CL NT

Section 3 of 17

1 MORRIS, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK 25.00

2 PILLITTERI, Paul BINGHAMTON R 25.38

3 GRUSECK, Karl URI CLUB TRACK 28.96

RUAÃ±O, Chris HARVARD COLL NT

SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK NT

Section 4 of 17

1 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 27.96

2 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 28.25

3 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 30.78

4 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 34.21

5 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 34.85

Section 5 of 17

1 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 26.33

2 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 28.46

3 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 29.94

4 MIRPURI, Deeraj NORTHEASTERN 31.39

5 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 32.20

MEAS, Nicholas TUFTS UNIVERSI NT

Section 6 of 17

1 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 26.31

2 ARMSTRONG, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 27.92

3 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 28.21

4 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 29.68

5 CARROLL, Ross UMASS LOWELL 30.80

NORIEGA, Eric MIT RUNNING CL NT

Section 7 of 17

1 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 26.22

2 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 31.36

3 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 41.77

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT

GLEASON, Brady UMASS LOWELL NT

BERKOWITZ, Brandon NORTHEASTERN NT

Section 8 of 17

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MIRABILIO MULHALL, NicholasUCONN CLUB TR 24.64

2 ANTONINI, Max TUFTS UNIVERSI 26.66

3 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 27.45

4 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 27.73

5 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 28.35

6 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 28.38

Section 9 of 17

1 SELLIER, Francois BROWN UNIVER 26.03

2 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 26.58

3 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 26.61

4 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 27.31

5 PERERA, Tihan UMASS LOWELL 27.50

6 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 28.65

Section 10 of 17

1 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 24.55

2 ASATO, Jake BOSTON COLLE 25.95

3 KELKAY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN 26.25

4 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 27.89

SHEA, Eric BOSTON COLLE NT

Section 11 of 17

1 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 24.42

2 BISCEGLIA, Alex UMASS LOWELL 26.01

3 MELWANI, Tyler BROWN UNIVER 26.60

4 DAVIS, Junior TUFTS UNIVERSI 26.91

5 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 28.64

Section 12 of 17

1 MARKER, Oliver NORTHEASTERN 24.20

2 MICHEL, Cameron UMASS LOWELL 24.61

3 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 25.06

4 CARROLL, Justin UCONN CLUB TR 25.43

5 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 26.72

Section 13 of 17

1 MEADE, Eric UCONN CLUB TR 24.49

2 TSAI, Meng-Hsien NORTHEASTERN 24.84

3 SCHALLIES, Seth BOSTON UNIVER 25.48

4 MARGULIS, Michael STONY BROOK R 29.38

YARROW, Nathaniel UCONN CLUB TR NT

CHEN, Andrew BOSTON UNIVER NT

Section 14 of 17

1 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 23.78

2 TIERNEY, Aiden CORNELL TRAC 24.53

3 HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL 24.62

4 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 24.80

STRONG, Tyler UCONN CLUB TR NT

Section 15 of 17

1 GAYNOR, Cole NORTHEASTERN 23.81
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 24.08

3 CARDONE, William BROWN UNIVER 24.35

4 HILL, Bryce BOSTON UNIVER 24.71

5 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 25.18

6 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 29.42

Section 16 of 17

1 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 23.42

2 WOZNY, Trevor NORTHEASTERN 23.47

GIALLANZA, Nathaniel BOSTON UNIVER NT

BALLESTEROS, James UCONN CLUB TR NT

DRUMMOND, Brandon UCONN CLUB TR NT

Section 17 of 17

1 RYCHWALSKI, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 23.07

2 JAMES, Nikolai UCONN CLUB TR 23.23

3 SIVO, Nicholas UCONN CLUB TR 23.46

4 SARKISSIAN, Avo NORTHEASTERN 23.72

GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR NT

GULISH, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Nikolai UCONN CLUB TR 51.93 12(1) 10

2 FROST, Oscar UCONN CLUB TR 52.05 12(2) 8

3 WOZNY, Trevor NORTHEASTERN 52.15 11(1) 6

4 SIVO, Nicholas UCONN CLUB TR 52.33 12(3) 4

5 DAWSON, Grady TUFTS UNIVERSI 52.41 11(2) 2

6 OLLIVIERRE, Franklin NORTHEASTERN 52.73 12(4) 1

7 SARKISSIAN, Avo NORTHEASTERN 52.95 12(5)

8 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 53.30 10(1)

9 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 53.33 11(3)

10 GAYNOR, Cole NORTHEASTERN 53.94 10(2)

11 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 54.44 11(4)

12 PATEL, Dylan TUFTS UNIVERSI 55.78 9(1)

13 AKOSAH, Stephen RUTGERS RUNNI 56.12 11(5)

14 HARIDASSE, Ajay NORTHEASTERN 56.38 9(2)

15 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 56.39 9(3)

16 PILLITTERI, Paul BINGHAMTON R 57.17 8(1)

17 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 57.22 8(2)

18 BELLO, Elliot UCONN CLUB TR 57.35 6(1)

19 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 57.39 9(4)

20 CARROLL, Justin UCONN CLUB TR 57.43 9(5)

21 LAVALLEY, Aidan BOSTON UNIVER 57.77 5(1)

22 BISCEGLIA, Alex UMASS LOWELL 57.96 9(6)

23 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 57.96 10(3)

24 DAVIS, Junior TUFTS UNIVERSI 57.96 6(2)

25 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 58.36 8(3)

26 ADDISON V, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 58.38 10(4)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
27 YOHE, Michael QUINNIPIAC UNI 58.53 8(4)

28 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 59.13 7(1)

29 SUPERNOR, Kyle UMASS LOWELL 59.17 6(3)

30 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 59.53 4(1)

31 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 59.59 8(5)

32 MILLS, Charlie MERRIMACK CL 59.68 7(2)

33 SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 59.89 1(1)

34 BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL 1:00.02 6(4)

35 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 1:00.44 6(5)

36 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 1:00.76 8(6)

37 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 1:00.84 1(2)

38 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 1:01.32 10(5)

39 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 1:01.51 5(2)

40 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 1:01.60 4(2)

41 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 1:01.67 2(1)

42 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 1:01.73 4(3)

43 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 1:02.04 5(3)

44 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 1:02.45 4(4)

45 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 1:03.35 7(3)

46 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 1:03.71 5(4)

47 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 1:03.83 7(4)

48 ZHOU, Brian BOSTON UNIVER 1:04.25 2(2)

49 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 1:04.58 7(5)

50 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 1:05.06 10(6)

51 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 1:05.53 2(3)

52 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 1:06.17 3(1)

53 RIZZITELLI, Michael STONY BROOK R 1:07.28 2(4)

54 O'CONNOR, Patrick CORNELL TRAC 1:07.75 3(2)

55 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 1:07.84 1(3)

56 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 1:08.56 2(5)

57 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 1:08.78 3(3)

58 CARROLL, Ross UMASS LOWELL 1:09.17 3(4)

59 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 1:10.12 3(5)

60 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 1:11.80 1(4)

61 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 1:15.75 4(5)

62 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 1:25.09 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 12

1 SEMEDO, Christian URI CLUB TRACK 59.89

2 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 1:00.84

3 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 1:07.84

4 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 1:11.80

Section 2 of 12

1 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 1:01.67
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ZHOU, Brian BOSTON UNIVER 1:04.25

3 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 1:05.53

4 RIZZITELLI, Michael STONY BROOK R 1:07.28

5 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 1:08.56

Section 3 of 12

1 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 1:06.17

2 O'CONNOR, Patrick CORNELL TRAC 1:07.75

3 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 1:08.78

4 CARROLL, Ross UMASS LOWELL 1:09.17

5 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 1:10.12

Section 4 of 12

1 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 59.53

2 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 1:01.60

3 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 1:01.73

4 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 1:02.45

5 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 1:15.75

6 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 1:25.09

Section 5 of 12

1 LAVALLEY, Aidan BOSTON UNIVER 57.77

2 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 1:01.51

3 LETZELTER, Fintan DARTMOUTH EN 1:02.04

4 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 1:03.71

Section 6 of 12

1 BELLO, Elliot UCONN CLUB TR 57.35

2 DAVIS, Junior TUFTS UNIVERSI 57.96

3 SUPERNOR, Kyle UMASS LOWELL 59.17

4 BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL 1:00.02

5 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 1:00.44

Section 7 of 12

1 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 59.13

2 MILLS, Charlie MERRIMACK CL 59.68

3 HAISLER, Ryan CORNELL TRAC 1:03.35

4 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 1:03.83

5 DANIELS, Alexander CORNELL TRAC 1:04.58

Section 8 of 12

1 PILLITTERI, Paul BINGHAMTON R 57.17

2 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 57.22

3 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 58.36

4 YOHE, Michael QUINNIPIAC UNI 58.53

5 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 59.59

6 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 1:00.76

Section 9 of 12

1 PATEL, Dylan TUFTS UNIVERSI 55.78

2 HARIDASSE, Ajay NORTHEASTERN 56.38

3 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 56.39

4 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 57.39

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 CARROLL, Justin UCONN CLUB TR 57.43

6 BISCEGLIA, Alex UMASS LOWELL 57.96

Section 10 of 12

1 NDONGMO, Bryant MIT RUNNING CL 53.30

2 GAYNOR, Cole NORTHEASTERN 53.94

3 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 57.96

4 ADDISON V, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 58.38

5 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 1:01.32

6 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 1:05.06

Section 11 of 12

1 WOZNY, Trevor NORTHEASTERN 52.15

2 DAWSON, Grady TUFTS UNIVERSI 52.41

3 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 53.33

4 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 54.44

5 AKOSAH, Stephen RUTGERS RUNNI 56.12

Section 12 of 12

1 JAMES, Nikolai UCONN CLUB TR 51.93

2 FROST, Oscar UCONN CLUB TR 52.05

3 SIVO, Nicholas UCONN CLUB TR 52.33

4 OLLIVIERRE, Franklin NORTHEASTERN 52.73

5 SARKISSIAN, Avo NORTHEASTERN 52.95

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOLLENBERG, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:00.42 6(1) 10

2 MASLEN, Jimmy TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:01.58 6(2) 8

3 TWOHIG-MANN, Daniel UMASS AMHERS 2:03.70 6(3) 6

4 STONE, Cody UNIVERSITY OF 2:05.58 6(4) 4

5 ZOBEL, Grant BOSTON COLLE 2:06.47 5(1) 2

6 RUBLEWSKI, Gavin UNIVERSITY OF 2:06.55 6(5) 1

7 CORBETT, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:06.76 6(6)

8 YEE, Ted NORTHEASTERN 2:07.20 6(7)

9 GOMI, Kenichi NORTHEASTERN 2:07.24 6(8)

10 BOSKOVIC, Kosta UCONN CLUB TR 2:07.51 6(9)

11 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 2:08.55 5(2)

12 MANCUSO, Jack BROWN UNIVER 2:08.83 6(10)

13 CHEN, Bo Di BOSTON COLLE 2:08.86 6(11)

14 HEYDEN, Hunter CORNELL TRAC 2:10.07 5(3)

15 PAOLELLA, Matt URI CLUB TRACK 2:10.44 1(1)

16 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 2:13.18 5(4)

17 DONOVAN, Benjamin UMASS LOWELL 2:13.29 5(5)

18 EVELETH, Jason BROWN UNIVER 2:13.35 4(1)

19 ARBERY, Scott HARVARD COLL 2:13.49 4(2)

20 OTTOWITZ, Daniel UNIVERSITY OF 2:13.79 5(6)

21 WAYNOR, Dylan RUTGERS RUNNI 2:14.37 5(7)

22 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 2:14.74 6(12)

23 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 2:15.91 4(3)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 RUAN, Jack BOSTON UNIVER 2:16.36 4(4)

25 DUHAMEL, Stephen UCONN CLUB TR 2:16.65 5(8)

26 GUPTA, Kinshu QUINNIPIAC UNI 2:17.26 4(5)

27 JOHNSON, Cullyn RUTGERS RUNNI 2:17.85 5(9)

28 FIORE, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:20.35 3(1)

29 MANSIB, Sadaf STONY BROOK R 2:20.59 4(6)

30 SWENARTON, Sean RUTGERS RUNNI 2:21.04 5(10)

31 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 2:21.23 4(7)

32 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 2:21.44 5(11)

33 JOHANSSON, Aidan NORTHEASTERN 2:22.25 4(8)

34 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 2:22.57 2(1)

35 WANG, Adam HARVARD COLL 2:23.04 3(2)

36 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 2:23.32 5(12)

37 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 2:24.11 2(2)

38 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 2:24.91 5(13)

39 GABLE, Ethan BOSTON UNIVER 2:25.02 3(3)

40 BELLO, Elliot UCONN CLUB TR 2:25.15 4(9)

41 CHILCOAT, Trystan RUTGERS RUNNI 2:25.35 2(3)

42 NADEAU, John URI CLUB TRACK 2:25.43 1(2)

43 HINE, Tim QUINNIPIAC UNI 2:25.99 3(4)

44 BEAUREGARD, Billy HARVARD COLL 2:26.38 2(4)

45 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 2:26.85 3(5)

46 BREEN, Eoin STONY BROOK R 2:26.86 3(6)

47 BLASZAK, Christopher UCONN CLUB TR 2:27.50 3(7)

48 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 2:27.70 2(5)

49 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 2:28.55 3(8)

50 PRANCL, Colin PC RUNNING CL 2:28.55 1(3)

51 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 2:28.85 2(6)

52 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 2:28.89 2(7)

53 AGUILAR, Abel CORNELL TRAC 2:30.82 3(9)

54 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 2:31.31 4(10)

55 BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL 2:33.50 2(8)

56 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 2:34.03 1(4)

57 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 2:34.95 3(10)

58 DRISCOLL, Michael MERRIMACK CL 2:35.40 4(11)

59 JOHNSON, Michael UCONN CLUB TR 2:35.44 2(9)

60 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 2:37.08 3(11)

61 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:37.63 1(5)

62 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 2:37.96 1(6)

63 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 2:38.71 2(10)

64 BEN EZRA, David BOSTON UNIVER 2:38.79 1(7)

65 MONTGOMERY, Aaron UMASS LOWELL 2:42.52 4(12)

66 GUTTERMAN, Michael UVM RUNNING C 2:43.14 3(12)

67 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 2:44.45 1(8)

68 GILL, Alexander URI CLUB TRACK 2:45.02 1(9)

69 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 2:49.95 2(11)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
70 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 3:08.08 2(12)

71 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 3:27.73 3(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 PAOLELLA, Matt URI CLUB TRACK 2:10.44

2 NADEAU, John URI CLUB TRACK 2:25.43

3 PRANCL, Colin PC RUNNING CL 2:28.55

4 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 2:34.03

5 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:37.63

6 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 2:37.96

7 BEN EZRA, David BOSTON UNIVER 2:38.79

8 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 2:44.45

9 GILL, Alexander URI CLUB TRACK 2:45.02

Section 2 of 6

1 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 2:22.57

2 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 2:24.11

3 CHILCOAT, Trystan RUTGERS RUNNI 2:25.35

4 BEAUREGARD, Billy HARVARD COLL 2:26.38

5 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 2:27.70

6 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 2:28.85

7 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 2:28.89

8 BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL 2:33.50

9 JOHNSON, Michael UCONN CLUB TR 2:35.44

10 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 2:38.71

11 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 2:49.95

12 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 3:08.08

Section 3 of 6

1 FIORE, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:20.35

2 WANG, Adam HARVARD COLL 2:23.04

3 GABLE, Ethan BOSTON UNIVER 2:25.02

4 HINE, Tim QUINNIPIAC UNI 2:25.99

5 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 2:26.85

6 BREEN, Eoin STONY BROOK R 2:26.86

7 BLASZAK, Christopher UCONN CLUB TR 2:27.50

8 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 2:28.55

9 AGUILAR, Abel CORNELL TRAC 2:30.82

10 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 2:34.95

11 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 2:37.08

12 GUTTERMAN, Michael UVM RUNNING C 2:43.14

13 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 3:27.73

Section 4 of 6

1 EVELETH, Jason BROWN UNIVER 2:13.35

2 ARBERY, Scott HARVARD COLL 2:13.49

3 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 2:15.91
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 RUAN, Jack BOSTON UNIVER 2:16.36

5 GUPTA, Kinshu QUINNIPIAC UNI 2:17.26

6 MANSIB, Sadaf STONY BROOK R 2:20.59

7 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 2:21.23

8 JOHANSSON, Aidan NORTHEASTERN 2:22.25

9 BELLO, Elliot UCONN CLUB TR 2:25.15

10 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 2:31.31

11 DRISCOLL, Michael MERRIMACK CL 2:35.40

12 MONTGOMERY, Aaron UMASS LOWELL 2:42.52

Section 5 of 6

1 ZOBEL, Grant BOSTON COLLE 2:06.47

2 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 2:08.55

3 HEYDEN, Hunter CORNELL TRAC 2:10.07

4 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 2:13.18

5 DONOVAN, Benjamin UMASS LOWELL 2:13.29

6 OTTOWITZ, Daniel UNIVERSITY OF 2:13.79

7 WAYNOR, Dylan RUTGERS RUNNI 2:14.37

8 DUHAMEL, Stephen UCONN CLUB TR 2:16.65

9 JOHNSON, Cullyn RUTGERS RUNNI 2:17.85

10 SWENARTON, Sean RUTGERS RUNNI 2:21.04

11 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 2:21.44

12 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 2:23.32

13 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 2:24.91

Section 6 of 6

1 WOLLENBERG, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:00.42

2 MASLEN, Jimmy TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:01.58

3 TWOHIG-MANN, Daniel UMASS AMHERS 2:03.70

4 STONE, Cody UNIVERSITY OF 2:05.58

5 RUBLEWSKI, Gavin UNIVERSITY OF 2:06.55

6 CORBETT, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 2:06.76

7 YEE, Ted NORTHEASTERN 2:07.20

8 GOMI, Kenichi NORTHEASTERN 2:07.24

9 BOSKOVIC, Kosta UCONN CLUB TR 2:07.51

10 MANCUSO, Jack BROWN UNIVER 2:08.83

11 CHEN, Bo Di BOSTON COLLE 2:08.86

12 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 2:14.74

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOLLENBERG, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 4:24.33 8(1) 10

2 FERRETTI, Nicolas NORTHEASTERN 4:27.57 8(2) 8

3 AVIV, Noam BOSTON UNIVER 4:28.23 8(3) 6

4 STONE, Cody UNIVERSITY OF 4:28.53 8(4) 4

5 JORDAN, Henry UMASS AMHERS 4:29.07 8(5) 2

6 MANCUSO, Jack BROWN UNIVER 4:29.27 8(6) 1

7 SLAVIN, Colin UNIVERSITY OF 4:29.52 8(7)

8 MCDONNELL, Alex NORTHEASTERN 4:30.29 8(8)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 PETROCELLI, Matt NORTHEASTERN 4:31.91 8(9)

10 TIONGKO, Matthew UNIVERSITY OF 4:38.51 8(10)

11 NUNES, Michael NORTHEASTERN 4:39.24 7(1)

12 CORBETT, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 4:39.30 8(11)

13 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 4:39.83 8(12)

14 MUZZY, Austin UNIVERSITY OF 4:40.49 7(2)

15 HARIDASSE, Ajay NORTHEASTERN 4:40.93 7(3)

16 PATEL, Dylan TUFTS UNIVERSI 4:41.24 7(4)

17 BACON, Atticus BINGHAMTON R 4:41.96 7(5)

18 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 4:42.41 7(6)

19 BASSIN, Harrison STONY BROOK R 4:42.84 7(7)

20 ADDISON V, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 4:43.23 7(8)

21 POWERS, Henry BROWN UNIVER 4:43.54 6(1)

22 WHITE, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 4:44.39 7(9)

23 SOMMESE, Michael BOSTON UNIVER 4:44.53 8(13)

24 BOYLE, Adam UVM RUNNING C 4:44.61 7(10)

25 MCKEE, Kyle MIT RUNNING CL 4:44.71 5(1)

26 AKOSAH, Stephen RUTGERS RUNNI 4:45.75 7(11)

27 RUBLEWSKI, Gavin UNIVERSITY OF 4:46.51 6(2)

28 MARKER, Oliver NORTHEASTERN 4:46.53 8(14)

29 SOBOLEWSKI, Benjamin BINGHAMTON R 4:46.99 5(2)

30 GAGLIONE, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 4:47.20 5(3)

31 PAOLELLA, Matt URI CLUB TRACK 4:47.29 1(1)

32 BOOK, Jordan UMASS AMHERS 4:47.94 6(3)

33 EVELETH, Jason BROWN UNIVER 4:48.07 6(4)

34 GOMI, Kenichi NORTHEASTERN 4:48.52 7(12)

35 MAURILLO, Alexander BOSTON UNIVER 4:48.78 6(5)

36 STEINBRUGGE, Charles BROWN UNIVER 4:49.38 4(1)

37 SERREZE, Wes UMASS AMHERS 4:50.35 7(13)

38 JAFFE, Jonah NORTHEASTERN 4:50.68 5(4)

39 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 4:52.02 6(6)

40 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 4:52.54 6(7)

41 BLIESATH, Adam RUTGERS RUNNI 4:52.85 6(8)

42 BHAGAT, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 4:53.38 6(9)

43 CLARK, Collin UALBANY RUNNI 4:53.44 2(1)

44 ZAMBROWSKI, Alex NORTHEASTERN 4:53.88 5(5)

45 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 4:53.94 5(6)

46 PROCACCI, Kenneth STONY BROOK R 4:54.75 7(14)

47 HOLLWORTH, Sam UNIVERSITY OF 4:56.34 4(2)

48 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 4:56.56 6(10)

49 YAMASAKI, Ryuki BINGHAMTON R 4:56.75 4(3)

50 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 4:57.09 5(7)

51 BOULTER, Jackson UNIVERSITY OF 4:57.35 5(8)

52 WENDT, Owen BINGHAMTON R 4:58.00 6(11)

53 GUILLEN, Gabriel MIT RUNNING CL 4:59.57 5(9)

54 MARSZALEK, Riley NORTHEASTERN 5:00.15 5(10)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
55 PRATT, Alexander UMASS LOWELL 5:00.20 6(12)

56 BOGATZ, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 5:00.72 6(13)

57 SHIFFRIN, Jacob UNIVERSITY OF 5:01.33 5(11)

58 PRINCE, Andrzej UVM RUNNING C 5:02.47 3(1)

59 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 5:02.93 5(12)

60 HOM, Matthew QUINNIPIAC UNI 5:04.31 3(2)

61 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 5:04.33 5(13)

62 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 5:04.90 2(2)

63 BARETT, James UMASS AMHERS 5:05.46 4(4)

64 SWEZEY, Joe BOSTON COLLE 5:05.51 4(5)

65 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 5:05.73 7(15)

66 D'ANGELO, Edward BINGHAMTON R 5:05.91 4(6)

67 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 5:06.90 1(2)

68 MILICH, Timothy NORTHEASTERN 5:07.19 4(7)

69 WHITNEY, Connor BOSTON COLLE 5:07.48 5(14)

70 WYNNE, Matt RUTGERS RUNNI 5:07.76 6(14)

71 WANG, Adam HARVARD COLL 5:07.89 1(3)

72 OTTOWITZ, Daniel UNIVERSITY OF 5:08.40 3(3)

73 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 5:09.49 4(8)

74 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 5:09.72 4(9)

75 CHALISSERY, Joseph TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:10.23 2(3)

76 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 5:11.83 6(15)

77 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 5:12.10 6(16)

78 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 5:12.40 5(15)

79 CHEN, Stanley DARTMOUTH EN 5:13.56 4(10)

80 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 5:13.61 3(4)

81 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 5:13.77 5(16)

82 MILNE, Peter NORTHEASTERN 5:13.87 4(11)

83 DRIVER, Alec TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:14.56 5(17)

84 MASSAD, Emil HARVARD COLL 5:14.60 4(12)

85 HANNIGER, Jesse UVM RUNNING C 5:15.66 4(13)

86 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 5:16.96 2(4)

87 COUSINS, John NORTHEASTERN 5:16.97 4(14)

88 MIHOPOULOS, Nick UMASS AMHERS 5:16.98 2(5)

89 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 5:17.60 2(6)

90 KULEJMANI, Maliq STONY BROOK R 5:18.80 3(5)

91 BACON, Beau UNIVERSITY OF 5:20.33 3(6)

92 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 5:20.45 1(4)

93 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 5:20.47 2(7)

94 PAPPAS, Nick UNIVERSITY OF 5:21.53 2(8)

95 ARMSTRONG, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 5:21.74 2(9)

96 BERNARD, Nicholas UALBANY RUNNI 5:23.03 2(10)

97 MANSIB, Sadaf STONY BROOK R 5:24.97 2(11)

98 JAMES, Logan URI CLUB TRACK 5:25.77 1(5)

99 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 5:25.97 1(6)

100 ENDYKE, James PC RUNNING CL 5:27.40 3(7)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

101 KEANEY, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 5:28.01 3(8)

102 TAYLOR, Bennett BOSTON UNIVER 5:28.99 1(7)

103 HANDLER, Julian HARVARD COLL 5:30.00 3(9)

104 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:31.20 1(8)

105 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 5:31.70 1(9)

106 BREEN, Eoin STONY BROOK R 5:34.10 2(12)

107 PRANCL, Colin PC RUNNING CL 5:34.61 1(10)

108 BUSSIERE, Mason BOSTON COLLE 5:35.51 1(11)

109 SUTTON, Will HARVARD COLL 5:38.35 2(13)

110 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:38.42 1(12)

111 AGUILAR, Abel CORNELL TRAC 5:40.11 3(10)

112 BEN EZRA, David BOSTON UNIVER 5:40.55 3(11)

113 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 5:44.74 3(12)

114 PERTEL, Elliott BOSTON UNIVER 5:47.58 3(13)

115 MAHONEY, Lorenzo BROWN UNIVER 5:49.36 1(13)

116 HAUF, Jonah UALBANY RUNNI 5:58.34 2(14)

117 ZHOU, Brian BOSTON UNIVER 6:03.32 1(14)

118 SHODIEV, Al HARVARD COLL 6:04.70 4(15)

119 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 6:05.83 2(15)

120 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 6:11.15 1(15)

121 GUTTERMAN, Michael UVM RUNNING C 6:11.32 3(14)

122 CASTILLO, Luis STONY BROOK R 6:11.63 2(16)

123 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 6:22.16 3(15)

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT 2

CUDDY, Sean UMASS LOWELL NT 3

BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL NT 3

GIRGASKY, Garrett UNIVERSITY OF NT 5

BOSKOVIC, Kosta UCONN CLUB TR NT 6

KURCZY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN NT 7

STRAWBRIDGE, Ryan NORTHEASTERN NT 7

KNUEPPEL, Alex NORTHEASTERN NT 8

FLYNN, Daniel NORTHEASTERN NT 8

SHAHBAZIAN, Will UMASS LOWELL NT 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 PAOLELLA, Matt URI CLUB TRACK 4:47.29

2 LEIMGRUBER, Ryan UALBANY RUNNI 5:06.90

3 WANG, Adam HARVARD COLL 5:07.89

4 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 5:20.45

5 JAMES, Logan URI CLUB TRACK 5:25.77

6 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 5:25.97

7 TAYLOR, Bennett BOSTON UNIVER 5:28.99

8 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:31.20

9 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 5:31.70

HARVARD RUNNING CLUB INDOOR INVITATIONAL
Cambridge, MA
Harvard-Gordon Track and Tennis

Sunday, February 26, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/2/2023 6:35 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 PRANCL, Colin PC RUNNING CL 5:34.61

11 BUSSIERE, Mason BOSTON COLLE 5:35.51

12 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:38.42

13 MAHONEY, Lorenzo BROWN UNIVER 5:49.36

14 ZHOU, Brian BOSTON UNIVER 6:03.32

15 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 6:11.15

Section 2 of 8

1 CLARK, Collin UALBANY RUNNI 4:53.44

2 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 5:04.90

3 CHALISSERY, Joseph TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:10.23

4 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 5:16.96

5 MIHOPOULOS, Nick UMASS AMHERS 5:16.98

6 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 5:17.60

7 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 5:20.47

8 PAPPAS, Nick UNIVERSITY OF 5:21.53

9 ARMSTRONG, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 5:21.74

10 BERNARD, Nicholas UALBANY RUNNI 5:23.03

11 MANSIB, Sadaf STONY BROOK R 5:24.97

12 BREEN, Eoin STONY BROOK R 5:34.10

13 SUTTON, Will HARVARD COLL 5:38.35

14 HAUF, Jonah UALBANY RUNNI 5:58.34

15 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 6:05.83

16 CASTILLO, Luis STONY BROOK R 6:11.63

KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN NT

Section 3 of 8

1 PRINCE, Andrzej UVM RUNNING C 5:02.47

2 HOM, Matthew QUINNIPIAC UNI 5:04.31

3 OTTOWITZ, Daniel UNIVERSITY OF 5:08.40

4 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 5:13.61

5 KULEJMANI, Maliq STONY BROOK R 5:18.80

6 BACON, Beau UNIVERSITY OF 5:20.33

7 ENDYKE, James PC RUNNING CL 5:27.40

8 KEANEY, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 5:28.01

9 HANDLER, Julian HARVARD COLL 5:30.00

10 AGUILAR, Abel CORNELL TRAC 5:40.11

11 BEN EZRA, David BOSTON UNIVER 5:40.55

12 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 5:44.74

13 PERTEL, Elliott BOSTON UNIVER 5:47.58

14 GUTTERMAN, Michael UVM RUNNING C 6:11.32

15 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 6:22.16

CUDDY, Sean UMASS LOWELL NT

BUEHLER, Jacob HARVARD COLL NT

Section 4 of 8

1 STEINBRUGGE, Charles BROWN UNIVER 4:49.38

2 HOLLWORTH, Sam UNIVERSITY OF 4:56.34

3 YAMASAKI, Ryuki BINGHAMTON R 4:56.75

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BARETT, James UMASS AMHERS 5:05.46

5 SWEZEY, Joe BOSTON COLLE 5:05.51

6 D'ANGELO, Edward BINGHAMTON R 5:05.91

7 MILICH, Timothy NORTHEASTERN 5:07.19

8 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 5:09.49

9 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 5:09.72

10 CHEN, Stanley DARTMOUTH EN 5:13.56

11 MILNE, Peter NORTHEASTERN 5:13.87

12 MASSAD, Emil HARVARD COLL 5:14.60

13 HANNIGER, Jesse UVM RUNNING C 5:15.66

14 COUSINS, John NORTHEASTERN 5:16.97

15 SHODIEV, Al HARVARD COLL 6:04.70

Section 5 of 8

1 MCKEE, Kyle MIT RUNNING CL 4:44.71

2 SOBOLEWSKI, Benjamin BINGHAMTON R 4:46.99

3 GAGLIONE, Ryan UVM RUNNING C 4:47.20

4 JAFFE, Jonah NORTHEASTERN 4:50.68

5 ZAMBROWSKI, Alex NORTHEASTERN 4:53.88

6 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 4:53.94

7 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 4:57.09

8 BOULTER, Jackson UNIVERSITY OF 4:57.35

9 GUILLEN, Gabriel MIT RUNNING CL 4:59.57

10 MARSZALEK, Riley NORTHEASTERN 5:00.15

11 SHIFFRIN, Jacob UNIVERSITY OF 5:01.33

12 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 5:02.93

13 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 5:04.33

14 WHITNEY, Connor BOSTON COLLE 5:07.48

15 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 5:12.40

16 PADWA, Shmu HARVARD COLL 5:13.77

17 DRIVER, Alec TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:14.56

GIRGASKY, Garrett UNIVERSITY OF NT

Section 6 of 8

1 POWERS, Henry BROWN UNIVER 4:43.54

2 RUBLEWSKI, Gavin UNIVERSITY OF 4:46.51

3 BOOK, Jordan UMASS AMHERS 4:47.94

4 EVELETH, Jason BROWN UNIVER 4:48.07

5 MAURILLO, Alexander BOSTON UNIVER 4:48.78

6 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 4:52.02

7 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 4:52.54

8 BLIESATH, Adam RUTGERS RUNNI 4:52.85

9 BHAGAT, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 4:53.38

10 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 4:56.56

11 WENDT, Owen BINGHAMTON R 4:58.00

12 PRATT, Alexander UMASS LOWELL 5:00.20

13 BOGATZ, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 5:00.72

14 WYNNE, Matt RUTGERS RUNNI 5:07.76
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
15 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 5:11.83

16 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 5:12.10

BOSKOVIC, Kosta UCONN CLUB TR NT

Section 7 of 8

1 NUNES, Michael NORTHEASTERN 4:39.24

2 MUZZY, Austin UNIVERSITY OF 4:40.49

3 HARIDASSE, Ajay NORTHEASTERN 4:40.93

4 PATEL, Dylan TUFTS UNIVERSI 4:41.24

5 BACON, Atticus BINGHAMTON R 4:41.96

6 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 4:42.41

7 BASSIN, Harrison STONY BROOK R 4:42.84

8 ADDISON V, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 4:43.23

9 WHITE, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 4:44.39

10 BOYLE, Adam UVM RUNNING C 4:44.61

11 AKOSAH, Stephen RUTGERS RUNNI 4:45.75

12 GOMI, Kenichi NORTHEASTERN 4:48.52

13 SERREZE, Wes UMASS AMHERS 4:50.35

14 PROCACCI, Kenneth STONY BROOK R 4:54.75

15 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 5:05.73

KURCZY, Daniel NORTHEASTERN NT

STRAWBRIDGE, Ryan NORTHEASTERN NT

Section 8 of 8

1 WOLLENBERG, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 4:24.33

2 FERRETTI, Nicolas NORTHEASTERN 4:27.57

3 AVIV, Noam BOSTON UNIVER 4:28.23

4 STONE, Cody UNIVERSITY OF 4:28.53

5 JORDAN, Henry UMASS AMHERS 4:29.07

6 MANCUSO, Jack BROWN UNIVER 4:29.27

7 SLAVIN, Colin UNIVERSITY OF 4:29.52

8 MCDONNELL, Alex NORTHEASTERN 4:30.29

9 PETROCELLI, Matt NORTHEASTERN 4:31.91

10 TIONGKO, Matthew UNIVERSITY OF 4:38.51

11 CORBETT, Owen UNIVERSITY OF 4:39.30

12 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 4:39.83

13 SOMMESE, Michael BOSTON UNIVER 4:44.53

14 MARKER, Oliver NORTHEASTERN 4:46.53

KNUEPPEL, Alex NORTHEASTERN NT

FLYNN, Daniel NORTHEASTERN NT

SHAHBAZIAN, Will UMASS LOWELL NT

#11 Men's 2 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASTRONUOVO, Vinny NORTHEASTERN 9:28.22 6(1) 10

2 FERRETTI, Nicolas NORTHEASTERN 9:35.76 6(2) 8

3 MCDONNELL, Alex NORTHEASTERN 9:37.39 6(3) 6

4 SQUILLACIOTI, Joseph BINGHAMTON R 9:40.46 6(4) 4

5 SLAVIN, Colin UNIVERSITY OF 9:43.49 6(5) 2

#11 Men's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 9:54.10 6(6) 1

7 CRIADO, Paul BOSTON COLLE 9:58.03 6(7)

8 SUTTON, Nate BOSTON COLLE 10:06.27 6(8)

9 BACON, Atticus BINGHAMTON R 10:08.85 5(1)

10 SHIFFRIN, Jacob UNIVERSITY OF 10:12.48 5(2)

11 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 10:12.67 6(9)

12 GLICKSMAN, Jake BOSTON COLLE 10:15.16 5(3)

13 SHAHBAZIAN, Will UMASS LOWELL 10:15.52 6(10)

14 MUZZY, Austin UNIVERSITY OF 10:19.77 5(4)

15 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 10:20.59 5(5)

16 GATTUPALLI, Eeshwar BOSTON UNIVER 10:20.60 5(6)

17 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 10:20.94 4(1)

18 BOYLE, Adam UVM RUNNING C 10:21.01 5(7)

19 LEE, Ryan RISD RUNNING C 10:22.27 5(8)

20 SCHRAGE, Sam TUFTS UNIVERSI 10:23.11 5(9)

21 BHAGAT, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 10:24.04 5(10)

22 WHITE, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 10:25.88 6(11)

23 MUHLENBERG, Ryan BOSTON COLLE 10:26.64 6(12)

24 SERREZE, Wes UMASS AMHERS 10:31.22 6(13)

25 BASSIN, Harrison STONY BROOK R 10:33.72 5(11)

26 JAFFE, Jonah NORTHEASTERN 10:36.60 4(2)

27 HOLLWORTH, Sam UNIVERSITY OF 10:37.18 4(3)

28 SUELL, Doug BOSTON COLLE 10:37.46 4(4)

29 CLIFFORD, Evan NORTHEASTERN 10:37.67 4(5)

30 WALSH, Derek HARVARD COLL 10:39.21 4(6)

31 HAM, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 10:39.53 4(7)

32 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 10:42.57 3(1)

33 SHREEVE, Izak NORTHEASTERN 10:48.28 4(8)

34 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 10:48.59 4(9)

35 SOBOLEWSKI, Benjamin BINGHAMTON R 10:49.30 3(2)

36 BRUNO, Anthony TUFTS UNIVERSI 10:50.65 3(3)

37 HOBBS, Danyon BOSTON COLLE 10:56.88 4(10)

38 ARBERY, Scott HARVARD COLL 11:00.56 4(11)

39 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 11:01.03 3(4)

40 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 11:03.67 4(12)

41 BOULTER, Jackson UNIVERSITY OF 11:06.13 4(13)

42 LEE, Sam RUTGERS RUNNI 11:06.39 3(5)

43 ANDRECYK, Michael NORTHEASTERN 11:07.75 4(14)

44 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 11:08.17 5(12)

45 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 11:09.45 3(6)

46 TURECEK, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 11:15.74 2(1)

47 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 11:17.08 2(2)

48 WENDT, Owen BINGHAMTON R 11:17.79 3(7)

49 MILNE, Peter NORTHEASTERN 11:20.09 3(8)

50 KULEJMANI, Maliq STONY BROOK R 11:20.75 1(1)

51 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 11:21.11 3(9)
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#11 Men's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
52 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 11:24.51 3(10)

53 PRINCE, Andrzej UVM RUNNING C 11:29.53 3(11)

54 CHALISSERY, Joseph TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:30.96 3(12)

55 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 11:31.97 2(3)

56 HANNIGER, Jesse UVM RUNNING C 11:33.08 3(13)

57 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 11:33.40 2(4)

58 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:34.14 1(2)

59 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 11:34.28 2(5)

60 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 11:34.40 1(3)

61 BERNARD, Nicholas UALBANY RUNNI 11:40.39 2(6)

62 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 11:41.16 3(14)

63 KEANEY, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 11:41.19 3(15)

64 SACHETI, Arnav TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:41.68 2(7)

65 JAMES, Logan URI CLUB TRACK 11:41.93 1(4)

66 BACON, Beau UNIVERSITY OF 11:49.50 3(16)

67 KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN 11:58.41 2(8)

68 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 11:58.77 4(15)

69 WAYNOR, Dylan RUTGERS RUNNI 12:09.87 3(17)

70 BURKHARDT, Andrew UALBANY RUNNI 12:10.14 2(9)

71 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 12:23.93 2(10)

72 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 12:31.88 5(13)

73 MAHONEY, Lorenzo BROWN UNIVER 12:34.19 1(5)

74 DUNN, Aaron BINGHAMTON R 12:40.31 1(6)

75 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 12:41.39 2(11)

76 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 12:41.47 1(7)

77 DIVAKARLA, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 12:54.97 5(14)

78 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 13:16.61 1(8)

79 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 13:16.62 1(9)

80 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 13:26.84 2(12)

81 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 13:34.36 1(10)

82 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 15:10.35 1(11)

83 XU, Enchee UMASS AMHERS 16:01.06 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 KULEJMANI, Maliq STONY BROOK R 11:20.75

2 GURSKY, Colin TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:34.14

3 GUETHER, Kevin RUTGERS RUNNI 11:34.40

4 JAMES, Logan URI CLUB TRACK 11:41.93

5 MAHONEY, Lorenzo BROWN UNIVER 12:34.19

6 DUNN, Aaron BINGHAMTON R 12:40.31

7 GARCIA, Steve BOSTON UNIVER 12:41.47

8 OKAGAWA, Scott BOSTON COLLE 13:16.61

9 LARIMER, Daniel BOSTON COLLE 13:16.62

10 LEMIRE, Christopher UMASS LOWELL 13:34.36

#11 Men's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 ROSSI, Ryan UMASS LOWELL 15:10.35

12 XU, Enchee UMASS AMHERS 16:01.06

Section 2 of 6

1 TURECEK, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 11:15.74

2 BROWN, Harley UVM RUNNING C 11:17.08

3 LECLAIR, Matthew CORNELL TRAC 11:31.97

4 GRADOS, Marco NORTHEASTERN 11:33.40

5 REDDING, Grady DARTMOUTH EN 11:34.28

6 BERNARD, Nicholas UALBANY RUNNI 11:40.39

7 SACHETI, Arnav TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:41.68

8 KILBOURN, Aidan DARTMOUTH EN 11:58.41

9 BURKHARDT, Andrew UALBANY RUNNI 12:10.14

10 KITAHARA, Eugene TUFTS UNIVERSI 12:23.93

11 HEUVEL-HORWITZ, Joshua STONY BROOK R 12:41.39

12 CARNESALE, Ethan UVM RUNNING C 13:26.84

Section 3 of 6

1 FAULKNER, Elliot UNIVERSITY OF 10:42.57

2 SOBOLEWSKI, Benjamin BINGHAMTON R 10:49.30

3 BRUNO, Anthony TUFTS UNIVERSI 10:50.65

4 KASZAS, Jack UNIVERSITY OF 11:01.03

5 LEE, Sam RUTGERS RUNNI 11:06.39

6 GARSKOF, Jeremy UNIVERSITY OF 11:09.45

7 WENDT, Owen BINGHAMTON R 11:17.79

8 MILNE, Peter NORTHEASTERN 11:20.09

9 HUMES, Max RUTGERS RUNNI 11:21.11

10 KIRKWOOD, Jack STONY BROOK R 11:24.51

11 PRINCE, Andrzej UVM RUNNING C 11:29.53

12 CHALISSERY, Joseph TUFTS UNIVERSI 11:30.96

13 HANNIGER, Jesse UVM RUNNING C 11:33.08

14 O'DONNELL, Sean BINGHAMTON R 11:41.16

15 KEANEY, Thomas BINGHAMTON R 11:41.19

16 BACON, Beau UNIVERSITY OF 11:49.50

17 WAYNOR, Dylan RUTGERS RUNNI 12:09.87

Section 4 of 6

1 CULVER, Sam NORTHEASTERN 10:20.94

2 JAFFE, Jonah NORTHEASTERN 10:36.60

3 HOLLWORTH, Sam UNIVERSITY OF 10:37.18

4 SUELL, Doug BOSTON COLLE 10:37.46

5 CLIFFORD, Evan NORTHEASTERN 10:37.67

6 WALSH, Derek HARVARD COLL 10:39.21

7 HAM, Joseph UCONN CLUB TR 10:39.53

8 SHREEVE, Izak NORTHEASTERN 10:48.28

9 PARKER, Andrew UMASS LOWELL 10:48.59

10 HOBBS, Danyon BOSTON COLLE 10:56.88

11 ARBERY, Scott HARVARD COLL 11:00.56

12 SOROKIN, Andrey UMASS AMHERS 11:03.67
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#11 Men's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
13 BOULTER, Jackson UNIVERSITY OF 11:06.13

14 ANDRECYK, Michael NORTHEASTERN 11:07.75

15 HUNYH, Jason UVM RUNNING C 11:58.77

Section 5 of 6

1 BACON, Atticus BINGHAMTON R 10:08.85

2 SHIFFRIN, Jacob UNIVERSITY OF 10:12.48

3 GLICKSMAN, Jake BOSTON COLLE 10:15.16

4 MUZZY, Austin UNIVERSITY OF 10:19.77

5 SPANBAUER, Daniel STONY BROOK R 10:20.59

6 GATTUPALLI, Eeshwar BOSTON UNIVER 10:20.60

7 BOYLE, Adam UVM RUNNING C 10:21.01

8 LEE, Ryan RISD RUNNING C 10:22.27

9 SCHRAGE, Sam TUFTS UNIVERSI 10:23.11

10 BHAGAT, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 10:24.04

11 BASSIN, Harrison STONY BROOK R 10:33.72

12 SHELTON, Tyler HARVARD COLL 11:08.17

13 BURPEAU, Ian UMASS AMHERS 12:31.88

14 DIVAKARLA, Vivek NORTHEASTERN 12:54.97

Section 6 of 6

1 CASTRONUOVO, Vinny NORTHEASTERN 9:28.22

2 FERRETTI, Nicolas NORTHEASTERN 9:35.76

3 MCDONNELL, Alex NORTHEASTERN 9:37.39

4 SQUILLACIOTI, Joseph BINGHAMTON R 9:40.46

5 SLAVIN, Colin UNIVERSITY OF 9:43.49

6 ROESLER, Titus MIT RUNNING CL 9:54.10

7 CRIADO, Paul BOSTON COLLE 9:58.03

8 SUTTON, Nate BOSTON COLLE 10:06.27

9 UHRIK, Alexander RUTGERS RUNNI 10:12.67

10 SHAHBAZIAN, Will UMASS LOWELL 10:15.52

11 WHITE, Andrew UNIVERSITY OF 10:25.88

12 MUHLENBERG, Ryan BOSTON COLLE 10:26.64

13 SERREZE, Wes UMASS AMHERS 10:31.22

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon NORTHEASTERN 8.72 10

2 CHABON, Andrew UMASS AMHERS 8.96 8

3 MARSELLA, Ray URI CLUB TRACK 8.99 6

4 MEADE, Eric UCONN CLUB TR 9.32 4

5 TIERNEY, Aiden CORNELL TRAC 9.78 2

6 WAYNOR, Dylan RUTGERS RUNNI 13.17 1

#15 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 UCONN CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:32.83 3(1) 10

2 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (A) 1:40.07 3(2) 8

3 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:40.63 1(1) 6

#15 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT (A) 1:42.65 3(3) 4

5 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (B) 1:43.55 3(4)

6 CORNELL TRACK CLUB (A) 1:44.83 2(1) 2

7 BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB (A) 1:47.00 3(5) 1

8 BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (B) 1:47.16 1(2)

9 UVM RUNNING CLUB (A) 1:50.19 2(2)

10 BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (C) 1:50.73 1(3)

11 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (A) 1:52.68 2(3)

12 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (B) 1:53.42 2(4)

13 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (B) 1:55.51 1(4)

14 UALBANY RUNNING EXCHANGE (A) 1:58.59 2(5)

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY (A) NT 1

BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (A) NT 1

TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB (A) NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:40.63

2 BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (B) 1:47.16

3 BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (C) 1:50.73

4 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (B) 1:55.51

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY (A) NT

BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB (A) NT

Section 2 of 3

1 CORNELL TRACK CLUB (A) 1:44.83

2 UVM RUNNING CLUB (A) 1:50.19

3 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (A) 1:52.68

4 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (B) 1:53.42

5 UALBANY RUNNING EXCHANGE (A) 1:58.59

Section 3 of 3

1 UCONN CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:32.83

2 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (A) 1:40.07

3 UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT (A) 1:42.65

4 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (B) 1:43.55

5 BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB (A) 1:47.00

TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB (A) NT

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARONE, James UMASS LOWELL 6' 4" 10

2 MEADE, Eric UCONN CLUB TR 6' 2" 8

3 HEYDEN, Hunter CORNELL TRAC 6' 2" 6

4 RUAÃ±O, Chris HARVARD COLL 6' 0" 4

5 LIZZANO, Ian UCONN CLUB TR 5' 8" 2

6 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 5' 4" 1

7 ANTONINI, Max TUFTS UNIVERSI 5' 4"
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#17 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

O'CONNOR, Patrick CORNELL TRAC NH

WANG, Alan HARVARD COLL NH

DALY, Michael HOLY CROSS CL NH

#19 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHABON, Andrew UMASS AMHERS 21' 1" 2(1) 10

2 LIZZANO, Ian UCONN CLUB TR 20' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 BARONE, James UMASS LOWELL 20' 3" 2(3) 6

4 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 20' 21 /2 2(4) 4

5 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 19' 81 /2 1(1) 2

6 FERRARELLI, John UCONN CLUB TR 19' 7" 2(5) 1

7 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 19' 51 /2 1(2)

8 COYNE, Brendan BOSTON UNIVER19' 41 /2 1(3)

9 RAHA, Max UCONN CLUB TR 19' 2" 2(6)

10 MORRIS, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK18' 111 /2 1(4)

11 JAMO, Christo UCONN CLUB TR 18' 10" 2(7)

12 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 18' 9" 2(8)

13 GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR 18' 3" 2(9)

14 ZHUANG, Keyu NORTHEASTERN18' 2" 2(10)

15 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 18' 01 /2 2(11)

16 ANTONINI, Max TUFTS UNIVERSI 17' 0" 1(5)

17 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK16' 111 /2 1(6)

18 BEAUREGARD, Billy HARVARD COLL 16' 9" 1(7)

19 HADE, Christian UCONN CLUB TR 14' 101 /2 1(8)

CASTILLO, Luis STONY BROOK RND 1

DALY, Michael HOLY CROSS CL ND 1

HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL ND 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ASHWORTH, Jack MERRIMACK CL 19' 81 /2

2 KIM, John BINGHAMTON R 19' 51 /2

3 COYNE, Brendan BOSTON UNIVER19' 41 /2

4 MORRIS, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK18' 111 /2

5 ANTONINI, Max TUFTS UNIVERSI 17' 0"

6 GENDREAU, Tyler URI CLUB TRACK16' 111 /2

7 BEAUREGARD, Billy HARVARD COLL 16' 9"

8 HADE, Christian UCONN CLUB TR 14' 101 /2

CASTILLO, Luis STONY BROOK RND

DALY, Michael HOLY CROSS CL ND

HAMILTON, David MERRIMACK CL ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHABON, Andrew UMASS AMHERS 21' 1"

2 LIZZANO, Ian UCONN CLUB TR 20' 91 /2

3 BARONE, James UMASS LOWELL 20' 3"

#19 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 CONNOLLY, Adam UMASS LOWELL 20' 21 /2

5 FERRARELLI, John UCONN CLUB TR 19' 7"

6 RAHA, Max UCONN CLUB TR 19' 2"

7 JAMO, Christo UCONN CLUB TR 18' 10"

8 RELATOR, Ross UCONN CLUB TR 18' 9"

9 GARCIA, Jonathan UCONN CLUB TR 18' 3"

10 ZHUANG, Keyu NORTHEASTERN18' 2"

11 GBOTOSHO, Oluwatosin UCONN CLUB TR 18' 01 /2

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOTINO, Rose TUFTS UNIVERSI 7.73 10

2 SMITH, Alanna UCONN CLUB TR 8.10 8

3 AKPOKIERE, Favour BROWN UNIVER 8.17 6

4 SMITH, Kayla UCONN CLUB TR 8.20 4

5 BUCKMIR, Ava UCONN CLUB TR 8.45 2

6 DAVIS, April UCONN CLUB TR 8.49 1

7 RYAN, Alison NORTHEASTERN 8.51

8 BILLMAN, Katie NORTHEASTERN 8.60

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FOTINO, Rose TUFTS UNIVERSI 7.80q 1(1)

2 SMITH, Alanna UCONN CLUB TR 8.12q 2(1)

3 AKPOKIERE, Favour BROWN UNIVER 8.24q 3(1)

4 SMITH, Kayla UCONN CLUB TR 8.39q 4(1)

5 BUCKMIR, Ava UCONN CLUB TR 8.42q 2(2)

6 RYAN, Alison NORTHEASTERN 8.50q 2(3)

7 DAVIS, April UCONN CLUB TR 8.54q 5(1)

8 BILLMAN, Katie NORTHEASTERN 8.61q 5(2)

9 WALTON, Quinn TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.87 1(2)

10 ELIZONDO, Liz URI CLUB TRACK 8.90 2(4)

11 BLACK, Alexandria UCONN CLUB TR 8.94 1(3)

12 CHARBONNEAU, Sarah UMASS AMHERS 9.09 3(2)

13 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 9.20 4(2)

14 MURPHY, Laura HARVARD COLL 9.21 3(3)

15 RAEBURN, Rose URI CLUB TRACK 9.42 3(4)

16 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 9.48 5(3)

17 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 9.72 1(4)

18 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 9.80 5(4)

19 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 9.86 5(5)

20 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 9.88 1(5)

21 GHAHRAMAN, Melanne NORTHEASTERN 9.90 4(3)

22 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 9.93 2(5)

22 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 9.93 3(5)

24 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 9.96 3(6)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
25 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 10.02 2(6)

25 BHANSALI, Cherril STONY BROOK R 10.02 3(7)

27 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 10.11 1(6)

28 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 10.12 2(7)

29 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 10.21 1(7)

30 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 10.22 4(4)

31 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 10.26 4(5)

32 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 10.39 5(6)

33 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 12.39 4(6)

34 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 12.65 5(7)

KRAFIAN, Knar NORTHEASTERN NT 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 FOTINO, Rose TUFTS UNIVERSI 7.80q

2 WALTON, Quinn TUFTS UNIVERSI 8.87

3 BLACK, Alexandria UCONN CLUB TR 8.94

4 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 9.72

5 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 9.88

6 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 10.11

7 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 10.21

Heat 2 of 5

1 SMITH, Alanna UCONN CLUB TR 8.12q

2 BUCKMIR, Ava UCONN CLUB TR 8.42q

3 RYAN, Alison NORTHEASTERN 8.50q

4 ELIZONDO, Liz URI CLUB TRACK 8.90

5 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 9.93

6 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 10.02

7 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 10.12

Heat 3 of 5

1 AKPOKIERE, Favour BROWN UNIVER 8.24q

2 CHARBONNEAU, Sarah UMASS AMHERS 9.09

3 MURPHY, Laura HARVARD COLL 9.21

4 RAEBURN, Rose URI CLUB TRACK 9.42

5 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 9.93

6 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 9.96

7 BHANSALI, Cherril STONY BROOK R 10.02

Heat 4 of 5

1 SMITH, Kayla UCONN CLUB TR 8.39q

2 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 9.20

3 GHAHRAMAN, Melanne NORTHEASTERN 9.90

4 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 10.22

5 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 10.26

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 12.39

KRAFIAN, Knar NORTHEASTERN NT

Heat 5 of 5

1 DAVIS, April UCONN CLUB TR 8.54q

2 BILLMAN, Katie NORTHEASTERN 8.61q

3 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 9.48

4 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 9.80

5 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 9.86

6 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 10.39

7 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 12.65

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Alanna UCONN CLUB TR 26.90 9(1) 10

2 DEVIVO, Mary Jasmine UCONN CLUB TR 27.14 8(1) 8

3 SMITH, Kayla UCONN CLUB TR 27.60 9(2) 6

4 BUCKMIR, Ava UCONN CLUB TR 27.75 2(1) 4

5 DAVIS, April UCONN CLUB TR 28.65 9(3) 2

6 BILLMAN, Katie NORTHEASTERN 28.80 8(2) 1

7 COFFMAN, Lila NORTHEASTERN 28.82 7(1)

8 ARTHUR, Kail NORTHEASTERN 28.83 8(3)

9 RYAN, Alison NORTHEASTERN 28.99 8(4)

10 WALLISER, Celestine UCONN CLUB TR 29.03 7(2)

11 BLACK, Alexandria UCONN CLUB TR 29.60 8(5)

12 POULAKIS, Georgia PC RUNNING CL 30.21 1(1)

13 KRAFIAN, Knar NORTHEASTERN 30.36 6(1)

14 CHEE, Ella NORTHEASTERN 31.08 4(1)

15 GILL, Abigail URI CLUB TRACK 31.25 1(2)

16 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 31.79 5(1)

17 CHEE, Iva NORTHEASTERN 32.26 6(2)

18 LUGO, Kayla STONY BROOK R 32.34 7(3)

19 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 32.49 7(4)

20 ARCHUTOWSKI, Peyton RUTGERS RUNNI 32.71 5(2)

21 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 32.86 4(2)

22 LE, Danielle UMASS LOWELL 33.09 4(3)

23 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 33.25 5(3)

24 COSTELLO, Madelyn QUINNIPIAC UNI 33.46 7(5)

25 ELIZONDO, Emma URI CLUB TRACK 33.62 2(2)

26 ANGLIONI, Giovanna UVM RUNNING C 33.81 5(4)

27 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 34.00 3(1)

28 GHAHRAMAN, Melanne NORTHEASTERN 34.11 6(3)

29 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 34.50 1(3)

30 TING, Maxine RUTGERS RUNNI 34.93 4(4)

31 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 35.40 2(3)

32 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 35.59 4(5)

33 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 35.91 1(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 36.23 9(4)

35 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 36.37 3(2)

36 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 36.44 1(5)

37 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 36.46 1(6)

38 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 37.41 3(3)

39 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 38.48 3(4)

40 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 40.08 3(5)

41 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 42.87 2(4)

42 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 42.96 2(5)

GLOWACKI, Jessica UNIVERSITY OF NT 6

MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER NT 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 POULAKIS, Georgia PC RUNNING CL 30.21

2 GILL, Abigail URI CLUB TRACK 31.25

3 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 34.50

4 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 35.91

5 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 36.44

6 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 36.46

Section 2 of 9

1 BUCKMIR, Ava UCONN CLUB TR 27.75

2 ELIZONDO, Emma URI CLUB TRACK 33.62

3 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 35.40

4 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 42.87

5 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 42.96

Section 3 of 9

1 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 34.00

2 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 36.37

3 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 37.41

4 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 38.48

5 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 40.08

Section 4 of 9

1 CHEE, Ella NORTHEASTERN 31.08

2 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 32.86

3 LE, Danielle UMASS LOWELL 33.09

4 TING, Maxine RUTGERS RUNNI 34.93

5 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 35.59

Section 5 of 9

1 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 31.79

2 ARCHUTOWSKI, Peyton RUTGERS RUNNI 32.71

3 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 33.25

4 ANGLIONI, Giovanna UVM RUNNING C 33.81

Section 6 of 9

1 KRAFIAN, Knar NORTHEASTERN 30.36

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CHEE, Iva NORTHEASTERN 32.26

3 GHAHRAMAN, Melanne NORTHEASTERN 34.11

GLOWACKI, Jessica UNIVERSITY OF NT

MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER NT

Section 7 of 9

1 COFFMAN, Lila NORTHEASTERN 28.82

2 WALLISER, Celestine UCONN CLUB TR 29.03

3 LUGO, Kayla STONY BROOK R 32.34

4 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 32.49

5 COSTELLO, Madelyn QUINNIPIAC UNI 33.46

Section 8 of 9

1 DEVIVO, Mary Jasmine UCONN CLUB TR 27.14

2 BILLMAN, Katie NORTHEASTERN 28.80

3 ARTHUR, Kail NORTHEASTERN 28.83

4 RYAN, Alison NORTHEASTERN 28.99

5 BLACK, Alexandria UCONN CLUB TR 29.60

Section 9 of 9

1 SMITH, Alanna UCONN CLUB TR 26.90

2 SMITH, Kayla UCONN CLUB TR 27.60

3 DAVIS, April UCONN CLUB TR 28.65

4 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 36.23

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINCOLN, Alexis NORTHEASTERN 1:02.48 8(1) 10

2 ARTHUR, Kail NORTHEASTERN 1:04.44 8(2) 8

3 WALLISER, Celestine UCONN CLUB TR 1:05.28 8(3) 6

4 LUJAMBIO, Kaila UCONN CLUB TR 1:05.46 8(4) 4

5 COFFMAN, Lila NORTHEASTERN 1:05.48 7(1) 2

6 PAGNOTTA, Katie URI CLUB TRACK 1:06.27 1(1) 1

7 MORI, Abby UNIVERSITY OF 1:06.32 5(1)

8 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 1:06.42 7(2)

9 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 1:07.60 7(3)

10 CHARBONNEAU, Sarah UMASS AMHERS 1:09.03 6(1)

11 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 1:10.40 6(2)

12 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 1:10.74 4(1)

13 ARCHUTOWSKI, Peyton RUTGERS RUNNI 1:10.94 7(4)

14 CHEE, Ella NORTHEASTERN 1:11.21 1(2)

15 MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER 1:11.58 5(2)

16 CHEE, Iva NORTHEASTERN 1:11.73 5(3)

17 BATINSEY, Emily UVM RUNNING C 1:11.97 3(1)

18 ALCOCK, Lauren BOSTON COLLE 1:12.02 7(5)

19 COSTELLO, Madelyn QUINNIPIAC UNI 1:12.42 3(2)

20 PETERSON, Maggie UNIVERSITY OF 1:12.55 5(4)

21 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 1:12.98 4(2)

22 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 1:13.64 2(1)

23 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 1:13.85 1(3)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 1:14.14 2(2)

25 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 1:14.38 5(5)

26 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 1:15.23 6(3)

27 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 1:16.13 2(3)

28 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 1:17.06 4(3)

29 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 1:17.18 3(3)

30 DERESPIRIS, Gianna PC RUNNING CL 1:17.42 4(4)

31 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 1:18.28 3(4)

32 ANGLIONI, Giovanna UVM RUNNING C 1:18.65 3(5)

33 BELOIN, Becky UNIVERSITY OF 1:18.94 2(4)

34 LIMA, Delaney UVM RUNNING C 1:18.94 3(6)

35 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 1:19.10 1(4)

36 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 1:19.50 1(5)

37 YANG, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 1:19.55 5(6)

38 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 1:20.01 2(5)

39 LUGO, Kayla STONY BROOK R 1:20.04 6(4)

40 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 1:21.30 1(6)

41 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 1:30.22 2(6)

42 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 1:30.85 4(5)

GLOWACKI, Jessica UNIVERSITY OF NT 6

GOODRICH, Aria UMASS AMHERS NT 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 PAGNOTTA, Katie URI CLUB TRACK 1:06.27

2 CHEE, Ella NORTHEASTERN 1:11.21

3 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 1:13.85

4 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 1:19.10

5 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 1:19.50

6 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 1:21.30

Section 2 of 8

1 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 1:13.64

2 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 1:14.14

3 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 1:16.13

4 BELOIN, Becky UNIVERSITY OF 1:18.94

5 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 1:20.01

6 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 1:30.22

Section 3 of 8

1 BATINSEY, Emily UVM RUNNING C 1:11.97

2 COSTELLO, Madelyn QUINNIPIAC UNI 1:12.42

3 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 1:17.18

4 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 1:18.28

5 ANGLIONI, Giovanna UVM RUNNING C 1:18.65

6 LIMA, Delaney UVM RUNNING C 1:18.94

Section 4 of 8

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 1:10.74

2 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 1:12.98

3 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 1:17.06

4 DERESPIRIS, Gianna PC RUNNING CL 1:17.42

5 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 1:30.85

Section 5 of 8

1 MORI, Abby UNIVERSITY OF 1:06.32

2 MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER 1:11.58

3 CHEE, Iva NORTHEASTERN 1:11.73

4 PETERSON, Maggie UNIVERSITY OF 1:12.55

5 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 1:14.38

6 YANG, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 1:19.55

Section 6 of 8

1 CHARBONNEAU, Sarah UMASS AMHERS 1:09.03

2 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 1:10.40

3 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 1:15.23

4 LUGO, Kayla STONY BROOK R 1:20.04

GLOWACKI, Jessica UNIVERSITY OF NT

Section 7 of 8

1 COFFMAN, Lila NORTHEASTERN 1:05.48

2 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 1:06.42

3 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 1:07.60

4 ARCHUTOWSKI, Peyton RUTGERS RUNNI 1:10.94

5 ALCOCK, Lauren BOSTON COLLE 1:12.02

Section 8 of 8

1 LINCOLN, Alexis NORTHEASTERN 1:02.48

2 ARTHUR, Kail NORTHEASTERN 1:04.44

3 WALLISER, Celestine UCONN CLUB TR 1:05.28

4 LUJAMBIO, Kaila UCONN CLUB TR 1:05.46

GOODRICH, Aria UMASS AMHERS NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Shania DARTMOUTH EN 2:30.32 4(1) 10

2 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 2:37.99 4(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 2:40.18 4(3) 6

4 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 2:40.99 2(1) 4

5 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 2:42.15 2(2) 2

6 SHEEHAN, Brooke UCONN CLUB TR 2:42.55 4(4) 1

7 RIVERA, Julia TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:42.62 4(5)

8 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 2:42.90 3(1)

9 WALTERS, Audrey UNIVERSITY OF 2:43.54 2(3)

10 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 2:45.06 4(6)

11 MAJER, Charlotte UMASS AMHERS 2:45.41 3(2)

12 YE, Liz UVM RUNNING C 2:47.13 4(7)

13 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 2:48.06 4(8)

14 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 2:48.27 3(3)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 2:48.44 4(9)

16 HRYN, Veranika UNIVERSITY OF 2:48.50 2(4)

17 MONROE, Alexa UNIVERSITY OF 2:49.08 3(4)

18 MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER 2:50.56 3(5)

19 BATINSEY, Emily UVM RUNNING C 2:51.58 3(6)

20 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 2:54.30 2(5)

21 MEHLER, Nora NORTHEASTERN 2:55.25 3(7)

22 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 2:55.27 1(1)

23 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 2:56.05 4(10)

24 LIEB, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 2:56.83 2(6)

25 LE, Kalin MIT RUNNING CL 2:56.92 2(7)

26 TSCHAIKOWSKY, Emma UVM RUNNING C 2:58.24 4(11)

27 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 2:58.25 4(12)

28 LIMA, Delaney UVM RUNNING C 2:59.25 4(13)

29 PETERSON, Maggie UNIVERSITY OF 2:59.73 2(8)

30 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 3:02.40 1(2)

31 BELOIN, Becky UNIVERSITY OF 3:04.95 2(9)

32 O'SHAUGHNESSY, Maura UNIVERSITY OF 3:07.98 3(8)

33 SOUSA, Juliana UMASS AMHERS 3:08.65 1(3)

34 WICHMAN, Cassidy BOSTON COLLE 3:09.70 2(10)

35 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 3:09.83 1(4)

36 DRMIC, Kayla URI CLUB TRACK 3:09.89 1(5)

37 FARRELL, Emily BINGHAMTON R 3:15.28 1(6)

38 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 3:16.28 1(7)

39 GOODRICH, Aria UMASS AMHERS 3:17.39 4(14)

40 ALTLAND, Madeline SMITH COLLEGE 3:23.10 1(8)

41 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 3:24.15 2(11)

42 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 3:48.15 1(9)

43 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 3:48.25 1(10)

DERESPIRIS, Gianna PC RUNNING CL NT 2

MELE, Jessica QUINNIPIAC UNI NT 2

CONAN, Kelly BOSTON COLLE NT 3

YANG, Anna MIT RUNNING CL NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 2:55.27

2 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 3:02.40

3 SOUSA, Juliana UMASS AMHERS 3:08.65

4 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 3:09.83

5 DRMIC, Kayla URI CLUB TRACK 3:09.89

6 FARRELL, Emily BINGHAMTON R 3:15.28

7 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 3:16.28

8 ALTLAND, Madeline SMITH COLLEGE 3:23.10

9 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 3:48.15

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 3:48.25

Section 2 of 4

1 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 2:40.99

2 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 2:42.15

3 WALTERS, Audrey UNIVERSITY OF 2:43.54

4 HRYN, Veranika UNIVERSITY OF 2:48.50

5 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 2:54.30

6 LIEB, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 2:56.83

7 LE, Kalin MIT RUNNING CL 2:56.92

8 PETERSON, Maggie UNIVERSITY OF 2:59.73

9 BELOIN, Becky UNIVERSITY OF 3:04.95

10 WICHMAN, Cassidy BOSTON COLLE 3:09.70

11 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 3:24.15

DERESPIRIS, Gianna PC RUNNING CL NT

MELE, Jessica QUINNIPIAC UNI NT

Section 3 of 4

1 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 2:42.90

2 MAJER, Charlotte UMASS AMHERS 2:45.41

3 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 2:48.27

4 MONROE, Alexa UNIVERSITY OF 2:49.08

5 MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER 2:50.56

6 BATINSEY, Emily UVM RUNNING C 2:51.58

7 MEHLER, Nora NORTHEASTERN 2:55.25

8 O'SHAUGHNESSY, Maura UNIVERSITY OF 3:07.98

CONAN, Kelly BOSTON COLLE NT

YANG, Anna MIT RUNNING CL NT

Section 4 of 4

1 SMITH, Shania DARTMOUTH EN 2:30.32

2 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 2:37.99

3 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 2:40.18

4 SHEEHAN, Brooke UCONN CLUB TR 2:42.55

5 RIVERA, Julia TUFTS UNIVERSI 2:42.62

6 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 2:45.06

7 YE, Liz UVM RUNNING C 2:47.13

8 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 2:48.06

9 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 2:48.44

10 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 2:56.05

11 TSCHAIKOWSKY, Emma UVM RUNNING C 2:58.24

12 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 2:58.25

13 LIMA, Delaney UVM RUNNING C 2:59.25

14 GOODRICH, Aria UMASS AMHERS 3:17.39

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 5:22.72 5(1) 10

2 NORTON, Hayley UMASS AMHERS 5:27.89 5(2) 8

3 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 5:41.46 5(3) 6
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 ENDY, Grace MIT RUNNING CL 5:47.74 4(1) 4

5 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 5:47.74 5(4) 2

6 WHITE, Norah UVM RUNNING C 5:48.01 5(5) 1

7 WIGGLESWORTH, Claire HARVARD COLL 5:48.98 5(6)

8 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 5:51.70 5(7)

9 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 5:52.17 5(8)

10 WALTERS, Audrey UNIVERSITY OF 5:53.26 5(9)

11 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 5:53.44 5(10)

12 SHREEVE, Karmyn BOSTON UNIVER 5:54.57 5(11)

13 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 5:57.23 5(12)

14 LEARY, Kaela UMASS AMHERS 5:57.49 4(2)

15 GALLARDO HEVIA, Elizabeth HARVARD COLL 5:57.62 5(13)

16 BULATAO, Sydney TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:59.62 4(3)

17 PERCAC, Marija BOSTON COLLE 6:00.16 4(4)

18 O'NEIL, Jacqueline NORTHEASTERN 6:00.92 4(5)

19 YOUNG, Tori NORTHEASTERN 6:00.96 4(6)

20 OTTOWITZ, Bethany UNIVERSITY OF 6:01.41 4(7)

21 RUSSILLO, Gianna BOSTON UNIVER 6:02.47 4(8)

22 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 6:02.73 5(14)

23 HRYN, Veranika UNIVERSITY OF 6:03.22 3(1)

24 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 6:03.93 4(9)

25 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 6:04.82 3(2)

26 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 6:10.36 4(10)

27 MARINI-RAPOPORT, Esme BOSTON UNIVER 6:10.53 4(11)

28 FERRIGINE, Anna BOSTON COLLE 6:13.68 5(15)

29 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 6:13.97 3(3)

30 CREEVY, Megan NORTHEASTERN 6:14.42 4(12)

31 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 6:14.91 4(13)

32 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 6:15.26 3(4)

33 ALCOCK, Lauren BOSTON COLLE 6:17.38 3(5)

34 SUTTON, Carolyn UNIVERSITY OF 6:17.69 2(1)

35 KAMEN, Clarisse BOSTON UNIVER 6:19.15 4(14)

36 LIEB, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 6:19.59 3(6)

37 YE, Liz UVM RUNNING C 6:21.21 3(7)

38 MEHLER, Nora NORTHEASTERN 6:21.30 3(8)

38 OLIVIA, Kraft SMITH COLLEGE 6:21.30 3(8)

40 MCSWEENEY, Ellie UVM RUNNING C 6:21.67 4(15)

41 TEMPERO, Jessica NORTHEASTERN 6:22.16 2(2)

42 BARCLAY, Zoe UALBANY RUNNI 6:22.17 2(3)

43 MONROE, Alexa UNIVERSITY OF 6:23.18 2(4)

44 WANDERER, Malia NORTHEASTERN 6:26.01 2(5)

45 TUCKER, Evelyn BINGHAMTON R 6:26.62 3(10)

46 BIGELOW, Loretta UNIVERSITY OF 6:35.65 3(11)

47 TSCHAIKOWSKY, Emma UVM RUNNING C 6:36.15 5(16)

48 CALANDRA, Mary STONY BROOK R 6:39.71 1(1)

49 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 6:41.87 3(12)

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
50 TING, Maxine RUTGERS RUNNI 6:42.11 2(6)

51 BRYK, Rhiannon SMITH COLLEGE 6:43.16 2(7)

52 PAZZANESE, Corinna QUINNIPIAC UNI 6:44.62 2(8)

53 BERTHIAMUNE, Gabrielle QUINNIPIAC UNI 6:44.97 2(9)

54 ALTLAND, Madeline SMITH COLLEGE 6:48.61 2(10)

55 LARIMER, Maya PC RUNNING CL 6:49.39 1(2)

56 PORTER, Hailey UNIVERSITY OF 6:50.06 1(3)

57 CORVI, Kristin UMASS AMHERS 6:53.82 3(13)

58 DRMIC, Kayla URI CLUB TRACK 6:54.13 1(4)

59 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 6:54.42 3(14)

60 ELIZONDO, Emma URI CLUB TRACK 6:55.37 1(5)

61 LE, Danielle UMASS LOWELL 6:55.44 1(6)

62 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 6:58.04 1(7)

63 GOMEZ, Ines SMITH COLLEGE 7:01.37 1(8)

64 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 7:08.04 1(9)

65 HOGAN, Anna NORTHEASTERN 7:13.10 3(15)

66 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 7:32.50 1(10)

67 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 7:32.58 1(11)

68 HUDI, Sarah UALBANY RUNNI 7:33.01 1(12)

69 BURY, Gisele NORTHEASTERN 8:00.20 2(11)

WICHMAN, Cassidy BOSTON COLLE NT 2

CINAMON, Jessica BINGHAMTON R NT 2

DUARTE, Gabriela UNIVERSITY OF NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 CALANDRA, Mary STONY BROOK R 6:39.71

2 LARIMER, Maya PC RUNNING CL 6:49.39

3 PORTER, Hailey UNIVERSITY OF 6:50.06

4 DRMIC, Kayla URI CLUB TRACK 6:54.13

5 ELIZONDO, Emma URI CLUB TRACK 6:55.37

6 LE, Danielle UMASS LOWELL 6:55.44

7 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 6:58.04

8 GOMEZ, Ines SMITH COLLEGE 7:01.37

9 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 7:08.04

10 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 7:32.50

11 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 7:32.58

12 HUDI, Sarah UALBANY RUNNI 7:33.01

Section 2 of 5

1 SUTTON, Carolyn UNIVERSITY OF 6:17.69

2 TEMPERO, Jessica NORTHEASTERN 6:22.16

3 BARCLAY, Zoe UALBANY RUNNI 6:22.17

4 MONROE, Alexa UNIVERSITY OF 6:23.18

5 WANDERER, Malia NORTHEASTERN 6:26.01

6 TING, Maxine RUTGERS RUNNI 6:42.11
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 BRYK, Rhiannon SMITH COLLEGE 6:43.16

8 PAZZANESE, Corinna QUINNIPIAC UNI 6:44.62

9 BERTHIAMUNE, Gabrielle QUINNIPIAC UNI 6:44.97

10 ALTLAND, Madeline SMITH COLLEGE 6:48.61

11 BURY, Gisele NORTHEASTERN 8:00.20

WICHMAN, Cassidy BOSTON COLLE NT

CINAMON, Jessica BINGHAMTON R NT

DUARTE, Gabriela UNIVERSITY OF NT

Section 3 of 5

1 HRYN, Veranika UNIVERSITY OF 6:03.22

2 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 6:04.82

3 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 6:13.97

4 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 6:15.26

5 ALCOCK, Lauren BOSTON COLLE 6:17.38

6 LIEB, Anna MIT RUNNING CL 6:19.59

7 YE, Liz UVM RUNNING C 6:21.21

8 MEHLER, Nora NORTHEASTERN 6:21.30

8 OLIVIA, Kraft SMITH COLLEGE 6:21.30

10 TUCKER, Evelyn BINGHAMTON R 6:26.62

11 BIGELOW, Loretta UNIVERSITY OF 6:35.65

12 TALAYEE, Nadira SMITH COLLEGE 6:41.87

13 CORVI, Kristin UMASS AMHERS 6:53.82

14 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 6:54.42

15 HOGAN, Anna NORTHEASTERN 7:13.10

Section 4 of 5

1 ENDY, Grace MIT RUNNING CL 5:47.74

2 LEARY, Kaela UMASS AMHERS 5:57.49

3 BULATAO, Sydney TUFTS UNIVERSI 5:59.62

4 PERCAC, Marija BOSTON COLLE 6:00.16

5 O'NEIL, Jacqueline NORTHEASTERN 6:00.92

6 YOUNG, Tori NORTHEASTERN 6:00.96

7 OTTOWITZ, Bethany UNIVERSITY OF 6:01.41

8 RUSSILLO, Gianna BOSTON UNIVER 6:02.47

9 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 6:03.93

10 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 6:10.36

11 MARINI-RAPOPORT, Esme BOSTON UNIVER 6:10.53

12 CREEVY, Megan NORTHEASTERN 6:14.42

13 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 6:14.91

14 KAMEN, Clarisse BOSTON UNIVER 6:19.15

15 MCSWEENEY, Ellie UVM RUNNING C 6:21.67

Section 5 of 5

1 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 5:22.72

2 NORTON, Hayley UMASS AMHERS 5:27.89

3 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 5:41.46

4 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 5:47.74

5 WHITE, Norah UVM RUNNING C 5:48.01

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 WIGGLESWORTH, Claire HARVARD COLL 5:48.98

7 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 5:51.70

8 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 5:52.17

9 WALTERS, Audrey UNIVERSITY OF 5:53.26

10 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 5:53.44

11 SHREEVE, Karmyn BOSTON UNIVER 5:54.57

12 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 5:57.23

13 GALLARDO HEVIA, Elizabeth HARVARD COLL 5:57.62

14 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 6:02.73

15 FERRIGINE, Anna BOSTON COLLE 6:13.68

16 TSCHAIKOWSKY, Emma UVM RUNNING C 6:36.15

#12 Women's 2 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCARTHY, Kathryn NORTHEASTERN 11:56.39 3(1) 10

2 SLAVIN, Emma UNIVERSITY OF 12:00.77 3(2) 8

3 KIM, Elena MIT RUNNING CL 12:11.91 3(3) 6

4 GREEN, Sierra MIT RUNNING CL 12:17.33 3(4) 4

5 WIGGLESWORTH, Claire HARVARD COLL 12:19.45 3(5) 2

6 ZAWADA, Johanna NORTHEASTERN 12:29.97 3(6) 1

7 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 12:30.51 2(1)

8 SMEADER, Aislinn BOSTON COLLE 12:33.52 3(7)

9 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 12:41.60 2(2)

10 BULATAO, Sydney TUFTS UNIVERSI 12:46.04 3(8)

11 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 12:46.63 3(9)

12 YOUNG, Tori NORTHEASTERN 12:53.06 3(10)

13 O'NEIL, Jacqueline NORTHEASTERN 12:53.71 3(11)

14 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 12:56.11 2(3)

15 OTTOWITZ, Bethany UNIVERSITY OF 12:56.33 2(4)

16 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 13:01.28 3(12)

17 GARAY, Ariana UNIVERSITY OF 13:05.65 2(5)

18 GALLARDO HEVIA, Elizabeth HARVARD COLL 13:07.51 1(1)

19 WHITE, Norah UVM RUNNING C 13:09.23 3(13)

20 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 13:11.27 2(6)

21 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 13:29.53 2(7)

22 OLIVIA, Kraft SMITH COLLEGE 13:31.98 2(8)

23 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 13:37.55 3(14)

24 WANDERER, Malia NORTHEASTERN 13:38.65 1(2)

25 MCSWEENEY, Ellie UVM RUNNING C 13:38.94 2(9)

26 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 13:40.75 2(10)

27 TEMPERO, Jessica NORTHEASTERN 13:42.16 2(11)

28 DORR, Sienna UVM RUNNING C 13:45.75 3(15)

29 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 13:46.13 2(12)

30 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 13:46.17 2(13)

31 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 13:46.36 2(14)

32 CREEVY, Megan NORTHEASTERN 13:49.56 3(16)

33 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 13:52.10 2(15)
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#12 Women's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 JAKIMCZYK, Izzy UNIVERSITY OF 13:55.44 1(3)

35 TUCKER, Evelyn BINGHAMTON R 14:07.52 3(17)

36 BURKMAN, Sylvia SMITH COLLEGE 14:19.73 2(16)

37 BRYK, Rhiannon SMITH COLLEGE 14:22.07 1(4)

38 BARCLAY, Zoe UALBANY RUNNI 14:30.36 1(5)

39 GOMEZ, Ines SMITH COLLEGE 14:39.68 1(6)

40 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 14:46.10 1(7)

41 JOHNSON, Astrid SMITH COLLEGE 14:46.95 1(8)

42 DESJARDINS, Makiah UALBANY RUNNI 14:48.40 1(9)

43 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 15:37.90 1(10)

44 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 15:40.46 1(11)

45 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 15:40.56 1(12)

46 JUNGE, Madita STONY BROOK R 15:41.10 1(13)

47 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 15:56.26 1(14)

48 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 16:49.84 1(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GALLARDO HEVIA, Elizabeth HARVARD COLL 13:07.51

2 WANDERER, Malia NORTHEASTERN 13:38.65

3 JAKIMCZYK, Izzy UNIVERSITY OF 13:55.44

4 BRYK, Rhiannon SMITH COLLEGE 14:22.07

5 BARCLAY, Zoe UALBANY RUNNI 14:30.36

6 GOMEZ, Ines SMITH COLLEGE 14:39.68

7 CIRRITO, Nicole STONY BROOK R 14:46.10

8 JOHNSON, Astrid SMITH COLLEGE 14:46.95

9 DESJARDINS, Makiah UALBANY RUNNI 14:48.40

10 MENDEZ, Megan BOSTON UNIVER 15:37.90

11 DECKER, Zoe UVM RUNNING C 15:40.46

12 SEELEY, Gwen UVM RUNNING C 15:40.56

13 JUNGE, Madita STONY BROOK R 15:41.10

14 HARRIS, Serena STONY BROOK R 15:56.26

15 GUO, Jennifer HARVARD COLL 16:49.84

Section 2 of 3

1 SHONKWILER, Lara MIT RUNNING CL 12:30.51

2 ONTIVEROS-SANTILLAN, She HARVARD COLL 12:41.60

3 LOHMEIER, Olivia UMASS AMHERS 12:56.11

4 OTTOWITZ, Bethany UNIVERSITY OF 12:56.33

5 GARAY, Ariana UNIVERSITY OF 13:05.65

6 ANDERSON, Kayla STONY BROOK R 13:11.27

7 YEUNG, Paige MIT RUNNING CL 13:29.53

8 OLIVIA, Kraft SMITH COLLEGE 13:31.98

9 MCSWEENEY, Ellie UVM RUNNING C 13:38.94

10 CHIU, Lauren BROWN UNIVER 13:40.75

11 TEMPERO, Jessica NORTHEASTERN 13:42.16

#12 Women's 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 ROBERTS, Sydney BROWN UNIVER 13:46.13

13 MAURILLO, Ava BOSTON UNIVER 13:46.17

14 DEVITO, Natalie BROWN UNIVER 13:46.36

15 HAPGOOD, Kate BOSTON UNIVER 13:52.10

16 BURKMAN, Sylvia SMITH COLLEGE 14:19.73

Section 3 of 3

1 MCCARTHY, Kathryn NORTHEASTERN 11:56.39

2 SLAVIN, Emma UNIVERSITY OF 12:00.77

3 KIM, Elena MIT RUNNING CL 12:11.91

4 GREEN, Sierra MIT RUNNING CL 12:17.33

5 WIGGLESWORTH, Claire HARVARD COLL 12:19.45

6 ZAWADA, Johanna NORTHEASTERN 12:29.97

7 SMEADER, Aislinn BOSTON COLLE 12:33.52

8 BULATAO, Sydney TUFTS UNIVERSI 12:46.04

9 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 12:46.63

10 YOUNG, Tori NORTHEASTERN 12:53.06

11 O'NEIL, Jacqueline NORTHEASTERN 12:53.71

12 COLLINS, Marie BINGHAMTON R 13:01.28

13 WHITE, Norah UVM RUNNING C 13:09.23

14 LAMPREY, Mara UVM RUNNING C 13:37.55

15 DORR, Sienna UVM RUNNING C 13:45.75

16 CREEVY, Megan NORTHEASTERN 13:49.56

17 TUCKER, Evelyn BINGHAMTON R 14:07.52

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GILL, Abigail URI CLUB TRACK 10.47 10

2 LUJAMBIO, Kaila UCONN CLUB TR 11.21 8

3 FOTINO, Rose TUFTS UNIVERSI 12.00 6

4 STOK, Melissa MIT RUNNING CL 13.25 4

BHANSALI, Cherril STONY BROOK R NT

#16 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 UCONN CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:48.64 2(1) 10

2 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (A) 1:54.44 2(2) 8

3 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 2:06.60 1(1) 6

4 UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT (A) 2:09.30 2(3) 4

5 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (A) 2:13.25 2(4) 2

6 UVM RUNNING CLUB (A) 2:15.44 1(2) 1

7 MIT RUNNING CLUB (A) 2:34.45 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 URI CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 2:06.60

2 UVM RUNNING CLUB (A) 2:15.44
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#16 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 MIT RUNNING CLUB (A) 2:34.45

Section 2 of 2

1 UCONN CLUB TRACK AND FIELD (A) 1:48.64

2 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING (A) 1:54.44

3 UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT (A) 2:09.30

4 STONY BROOK RUNNINGCLUB (A) 2:13.25

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COSTELLO, Madelyn QUINNIPIAC UNI 4' 6" 10

2 HUANG, Karina UCONN CLUB TR 4' 4" 8

HEGI, Caroline UCONN CLUB TR NH

#20 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALTON, Quinn TUFTS UNIVERSI 14' 4" 10

2 HUANG, Karina UCONN CLUB TR 13' 111 /2 8

3 NORTON, Hayley UMASS AMHERS 13' 4" 6

4 CONAN, Kelly BOSTON COLLE 13' 01 /2 4

5 HUDI, Sarah UALBANY RUNNI 12' 21 /2 2

6 RAEBURN, Rose URI CLUB TRACK11' 6" 1

7 HEGI, Caroline UCONN CLUB TR 11' 0"

8 MAHNS, Anika BROWN UNIVER 10' 11"

FOTINO, Rose TUFTS UNIVERSI ND
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